                                                                                                                   Pielikums Nr.3      CEĻU SARAKSTS
	Ceļu nosaukums
	No - Līdz
	Garums km
	Ceļa seguma plat. m
	Seguma veids

	Laķi-Ķurbe
	0,000-5,522 
	5,522
	6,0
	grants

	Kalnmuiža-Vētras-Darbnīcas
	0,000-4,672
	4,672
	4,5
	grants


	Darbnīcas-Ozolmuiža-Mālēji-Bites
	0,000-6,405
	6,405
	5,5
	grants

	Īves parks-Oliņleja
	0,000-3,157
	3,157
	4,5
	grants

	Nikuži-Mežpuķes
	0,000-0,715
	0,715
	4,5
	grants

	Silu kapi
	0,000-0,388
	0,388
	5
	grants

	Tiņģeres centa ceļi
	0,000-1,190
1,190-1,351
	1,190
0,170
	6
6
	grants
asfalts

	Oši-Grodnieki
	0,000-2,340
	2,340
	4,5
	grants

	Ķurbe-Vīksnas-Antes
	0,000-0,700
	0,700
	4,5
	grants

	Mazlauki-Krastiņi
	0,000-0,700
	0,700
	4,5
	grants

	Namiķi-Toškalni
	0,000-0,500
	0,500
	3,5
	grants

	Vanagi-Tiltiņi
	0,000-0,200
	0,200
	3,5
	grants

	Mucenieki-Sili
	0,000-1,000
	1,000
	3,5
	grants

	Mazģērnieki-Laumas
	0,000-0,700
	0,700
	5,0
	bruģis

	Īve-Kalniņi
	0,000-0,100
0,100-0,900
	0,100
0,900
	6,0
3,5
	asfalts
grants

	Garlankas-Vāci
	0,000-1,100
	1,100
	3,5
	grants



